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Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 65 ASSINI F. 1:53.122
Migliore

1 2:10.141 12:17:38.098

2 1:55.004 12:19:33.102

3 3:01.755 12:22:34.857

4 2:04.725 12:24:39.582

5 1:53.122 12:26:32.704

6 1:56.942 12:28:29.646

7 1:57.287 12:30:26.933

 Po. 2 - # 666 MAIFREDI D. + 02.448
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.159 12:17:51.253

2 1:59.675 12:19:50.928

3 1:58.266 12:21:49.194

4 2:01.478 12:23:50.672

5 2:06.701 12:25:57.373

6 3:10.513 12:29:07.886

7 1:55.570 12:31:03.456

 Po. 3 - # 111 RIGANTI P. + 02.546
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.026 12:17:22.964

2 2:00.822 12:19:23.786

3 1:58.461 12:21:22.247

4 2:34.252 12:23:56.499

5 1:55.668 12:25:52.167

6 1:57.713 12:27:49.880

7 2:00.696 12:29:50.576

8 2:07.259 12:31:57.835

 Po. 4 - # 480 SPIJKERMAN T. + 04.367
Diff. Primo

1 2:56.731 12:18:17.914

2 2:05.151 12:20:23.065

3 2:01.056 12:22:24.121

4 1:59.228 12:24:23.349

5 1:57.489 12:26:20.838

6 2:00.146 12:28:20.984

7 1:59.410 12:30:20.394

 Po. 5 - # 408 KARNEBEEK Y. + 04.727
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.387 12:17:31.905

2 2:00.341 12:19:32.246

3 2:01.450 12:21:33.696

4 2:00.045 12:23:33.741

5 1:57.849 12:25:31.590

6 1:58.578 12:27:30.168

7 1:59.472 12:29:29.640

8 1:59.941 12:31:29.581

 Po. 6 - # 427 VAN ZOEST C. + 05.602
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.766 12:17:43.942

2 2:02.910 12:19:46.852

3 2:00.939 12:21:47.791

4 2:01.582 12:23:49.373

5 2:01.429 12:25:50.802

6 2:00.277 12:27:51.079

7 2:00.650 12:29:51.729

8 1:58.724 12:31:50.453

 Po. 7 - # 123 CORDIOLI F. + 07.005
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.270 12:17:45.384

2 2:06.331 12:19:51.715

3 2:03.740 12:21:55.455

4 2:23.827 12:24:19.282

5 2:00.127 12:26:19.409

6 2:53.499 12:29:12.908

7 2:00.776 12:31:13.684

 Po. 8 - # 811 MANNA L. + 08.081
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.191 12:17:28.522

2 2:02.876 12:19:31.398

3 2:01.203 12:21:32.601

4 4:09.764 12:25:42.365

5 2:02.059 12:27:44.424

6 2:01.217 12:29:45.641

 Po. 9 - # 461 BRAKKE D. + 08.255
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.753 12:17:36.535

2 2:04.383 12:19:40.918

3 2:03.754 12:21:44.672

4 2:06.668 12:23:51.340

5 2:01.377 12:25:52.717

6 2:03.801 12:27:56.518

7 2:04.820 12:30:01.338

 Po. 10 - # 27 MANFREDOTTI P.+ 09.162
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.956 12:18:58.256

2 2:02.284 12:21:00.540

3 2:02.690 12:23:03.230

4 2:12.267 12:25:15.497

5 2:02.610 12:27:18.107

6 2:11.085 12:29:29.192

7 2:07.456 12:31:36.648

 Po. 11 - # 26 GIASSI D. + 09.383
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.536 12:17:59.436

2 2:09.954 12:20:09.390

3 2:38.890 12:22:48.280

4 2:02.947 12:24:51.227

5 2:03.600 12:26:54.827

6 2:04.044 12:28:58.871

7 2:02.505 12:31:01.376

 Po. 12 - # 471 MANCUSO O. + 09.431
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.824 12:17:40.571

2 2:14.938 12:19:55.509

3 2:02.684 12:21:58.193

4 2:31.087 12:24:29.280

5 2:02.781 12:26:32.061

6 2:02.553 12:28:34.614

7 2:04.665 12:30:39.279

 Po. 13 - # 127 BONUTTO J. + 10.833
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.495 12:18:14.252

2 2:07.486 12:20:21.738

3 2:11.256 12:22:32.994

4 2:36.431 12:25:09.425

5 2:03.955 12:27:13.380

6 2:04.644 12:29:18.024

7 2:24.675 12:31:42.699

 Po. 14 - # 523 TUIN L. + 11.175
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.090 12:17:39.608

2 2:06.263 12:19:45.871

3 2:04.634 12:21:50.505

4 2:04.297 12:23:54.802

5 2:06.073 12:26:00.875

6 2:04.376 12:28:05.251

 Po. 15 - # 56 TURRINI E. + 12.760
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.544 12:18:08.402

2 2:12.219 12:20:20.621

3 2:10.388 12:22:31.009

4 2:07.609 12:24:38.618

5 2:05.882 12:26:44.500

6 5:00.930 12:31:45.430

 Po. 16 - # 149 BOGLIONI S. + 16.624
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.347 12:17:57.619

2 2:14.343 12:20:11.962

3 3:11.452 12:23:23.414

4 2:12.949 12:25:36.363

5 2:10.748 12:27:47.111

6 2:09.746 12:29:56.857

7 2:10.268 12:32:07.125

 Po. 17 - # 69 GEMINIANI L. + 18.045
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.092 12:18:00.510

2 2:16.792 12:20:17.302

3 2:16.357 12:22:33.659

4 3:30.148 12:26:03.807

5 2:11.594 12:28:15.401

6 2:11.167 12:30:26.568

 Po. 18 - # 333 GREGGIO F. + 18.613
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.040 12:18:00.748

2 2:12.746 12:20:13.494

3 2:11.735 12:22:25.229

4 3:15.150 12:25:40.379

5 2:44.302 12:28:24.681

6 2:12.242 12:30:36.923

Fastest lap: 1:53.122 
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 Po. 19 - # 217 LORILLARD A. + 19.092
Diff. Primo

1 2:41.963 12:18:17.376

2 2:17.448 12:20:34.824

3 2:25.501 12:23:00.325

4 2:22.531 12:25:22.856

5 3:47.671 12:29:10.527

6 2:12.214 12:31:22.741

 Po. 20 - # 499 PASQUALI G. + 19.869
Diff. Primo

1 2:51.971 12:18:33.852

2 2:14.534 12:20:48.386

3 3:48.013 12:24:36.399

4 2:18.097 12:26:54.496

5 2:12.991 12:29:07.487

 Po. 21 - # 13 MAZZONI L. + 20.768
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.100 12:19:10.177

2 3:02.310 12:22:12.487

3 2:13.890 12:24:26.377

4 2:14.348 12:26:40.725

5 2:14.598 12:28:55.323

6 2:18.141 12:31:13.464

 Po. 22 - # 179 GIGLIO L. + 21.174
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.140 12:18:12.128

2 2:20.109 12:20:32.237

3 2:27.026 12:22:59.263

4 2:22.857 12:25:22.120

5 2:14.398 12:27:36.518

6 2:18.560 12:29:55.078

7 2:14.296 12:32:09.374

 Po. 23 - # 3 TACCHELLA E. + 21.552
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.942 12:17:38.017

2 3:14.606 12:20:52.623

3 2:14.674 12:23:07.297

4 2:18.189 12:25:25.486

5 3:03.854 12:28:29.340

6 2:15.071 12:30:44.411

 Po. 24 - # 46 GUARNATI S. + 21.618
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.103 12:18:09.576

2 2:17.035 12:20:26.611

3 2:15.751 12:22:42.362

4 2:53.402 12:25:35.764

5 2:16.698 12:27:52.462

6 2:14.740 12:30:07.202

 Po. 25 - # 22 MANEA D. + 28.958
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.314 12:17:47.619

2 2:42.512 12:20:30.131

3 2:28.341 12:22:58.472

4 2:22.527 12:25:20.999

5 2:22.080 12:27:43.079

 Po. 26 - # 2 PREVITALI J. + 33.074
Diff. Primo

1 2:54.011 12:18:25.728

2 2:39.746 12:21:05.474

3 2:30.933 12:23:36.407

4 2:26.196 12:26:02.603

5 2:29.855 12:28:32.458

6 2:30.166 12:31:02.624

 Po. 27 - # 23 MANAZZONI R. + 35.479
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.360 12:17:56.751

2 2:33.163 12:20:29.914

3 2:30.181 12:23:00.095

4 2:29.720 12:25:29.815

5 2:31.021 12:28:00.836

6 2:28.601 12:30:29.437

 Po. 28 - # 103 BORGOGNONI G.+ 39.935
Diff. Primo

1 2:58.331 12:18:32.391

2 2:42.158 12:21:14.549

3 2:39.671 12:23:54.220

4 2:38.302 12:26:32.522

5 2:34.834 12:29:07.356

6 2:33.057 12:31:40.413

Fastest lap: 1:53.122 
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